
73% Cotton, 25% Polyester, 2% ElastaneFabric:

11.5ozWeight:

28R - 40LSizes:

Waist Relaxed - cms
Hip - cms
Inside Leg (Regular) - 
cms
Inside Leg (Long) - 
cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 12

• Modern retail fit, 5 pocket styling
• Plain metal trims with YKK zip fly
• Twin-needle topstitching (dyed to match)
• Belt loops, with topstitching (dyed to match)
• Back yoke for great fit
• Garment washed
• Brand Free, for easy re-branding - removable
swing ticket & over-rider

37
44
76
82

39.5
46.5
76
82

42
49
76
82

28 30 32

BRAND FREE

Country of Origin:

62034231

Commodity Code:

44.5
51.5
76
82

47
54
76
82

49.5
56.5
76
82

34 36 38

52
59
76
82

40

Garment Measurements:

Waist - cms
Inside Leg (Regular) - 
ins
Inside Leg (Regular) - 
cms
Inside Leg (Long) - 
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To Fit:

Twill

SF600

STRETCH SKINNI JEANS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Turn inside out before cleaning , 
Wash with similar colours, Low iron on reverse, Do not rub 
isolated stains , Colour may tranfer onto other garments and 
upholstery
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STRETCH SKINNI JEANS

Black
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Pantone Guide:




