STRETCH SKINNI JEANS





Fabric: 73% Cotton, 25% Polyester, 2% Elastane

Twill

Weight: 11.5oz

Sizes: 28R - 40L

Carton: 12

Description: • Modern retail fit, 5 pocket styling

- Plain metal trims with YKK zip fly
- Twin-needle topstitching (dyed to match)
- Belt loops, with topstitching (dyed to match)
- Back yoke for great fit
- Garment washed

• Brand Free, for easy re-branding - removable

swing ticket & over-rider

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Turn inside out before cleaning , Wash with similar colours, Low iron on reverse, Do not rub isolated stains , Colour may tranfer onto other garments and upholstery

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:BANGLADESH 62034231

Garment Measurements:

BRAND FREE

	28	30	32	34	36	38	40
Waist Relaxed - cms	37	39.5	42	44.5	47	49.5	52
Hip - cms	44	46.5	49	51.5	54	56.5	59
Inside Leg (Regular) -	76	76	76	76	76	76	76
cms	82	82	82	82	82	82	82
Inside Leg (Long) -							

To Fit:

cms

	28	30	32	34	36	38	40
Waist - cms	71	76	81	86	91	96	101
Inside Leg (Regular) -	32	32	32	32	32	32	32
ins	81	81	81	81	81	81	81
Inside Leg (Regular) -	34	34	34	34	34	34	34
cms	86	86	86	86	86	86	86
Inside Leg (Long) -							



STRETCH SKINNI JEANS



Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK